
West Texas 2023 Schedule
Tenative

Thursday Aug 10 (1PM) Fresh Cattle Practice

Friday Aug  11  5/6 yr Open (all levels ) & 75K Novice Horse Go

Saturday Aug 12 3 Open (all levels) Go  
5/6 Open Final
5/6 Ltd Open Final

Sunday Aug 13 3 Open (all levels) & 2nd Chance 2nd Go
4 Open Go
5/6 Int Final

Monday Aug 14 4 Open Final
3 Open Final
4 Ltd Open Final
3 Ltd Open Final

Tuesday Aug 15 4 Int Open Final
 3 Int Open Final

  
Weekend show (1 show over 2 days)

Wednesday Aug 16 5/6 Non-Pro Go
Weekend Open (Np & Unl AM run concurrent)
Weeked show (1 show over 2 days)
  
 

Thursday Aug 17 4 Non-Pro Go
3 Non-Pro 1st Go
5/6  Non-Pro Final
Weekend Open (Np & Unl AM run concurrent)

                           PARTY

Friday Aug 18 4 Non-Pro Final
3 Non-Pro 2nd Go
5/6 Amateur (all levels) Go

Saturday Aug 19 3 Non-Pro Final
 4 Amateur (all levels) Go

Sunday Aug 20 5/6 Amateur Final
4 Amateur Final
5/6 Int Amateur Final
4 Int Amateur Final
5/6 Ltd Amateur Final
4 Ltd Amateur Final




